ANTENNA SPECIFICATION

SUMMARY
ITEM BCKG15
Model Na me 433MHz
Antenna Gain -12.88db

Polarization

Horizontal and Vertical

Azimuth Beam
Pattern

Omni-directional

Impedance 50 Ohm
Manufacture Remote Tech LLC
Manufacture Farmingdale, NY
Address 224 SHERWOOD AVE FARMINGDALE NY

11735

Antenna Photo

6,7 211

394

22,16

15,42

3.7 (4,07




